Current Governors

Name

Mr Simon Freeman
Mr John Ure

Mr James Fullarton
Mr Richard Cheatle
Mrs Ann Williams
Mrs Joanna Bowles
Mrs Peta Gough
Mrs Sara Brooker
Mrs Gwennan Harrison-
Jones

Mrs Nicola Rawlings
Mrs Wendy Druce
Mrs Sonya Read

Mr Andrew Kaye

Ms Caroline Hiron
Mrs Nicola Trend

Board of Governors

Date of

Appointment

10.10.11
01.01.12
30.06.14
24.10.13
23.03.15
01.12.15
10.10.11
10.10.11
01.09.15

01.12.15
01.12.15
27.03.17
27.03.17
03.07.17
16.10.17

Chair of Governors: Ann Williams
Vice Chair of Governors: James Fullarton/Nicola Rawlings

Term of Office

30.09.19
11.10.19
30.06.18
24.10.21
23.03.19
01.12.19
30.06.21
10.10.19
N/A

01.12.19
01.12.19
27.03.21
27.03.21
03.07.21
16.10.21

Record of Governors who have served in the last year

Name

Mr Nicholas Krys
Mrs Claire Turner

Mr Lee Wiltshire
Mr Dean Sitch
Ms Aly Potts

Dr Ashley Goode
Mr James Clark
Mr Royston Lee

Mrs Jane Bullock

Date of
Appointme
nt
01.09.15
01.10.15

25.10.13
23.03.15
02.02.13
15.11.11
10.11.11
24.08.11

10.12.12

Term of
Office

21.09.18
30.09.19

24.10.17
22.03.19
01.02.17
14.11.15
09.11.15
30.09.19

30.09.19

Register of Pecuniary Interests

Date
Stepped
Down
31.12.16
31.10.16

17.03.16
15.01.16
12.10.15
15.10.15
12.10.15
27.03.17

05.07.17

Method of
Appointment

Elected by Parents
Appointed by Members
Co-opted by Governors

Elected by Parents
Appointed by Members
Appointed by Members
Co-opted by Governors

Elected by Staff
Headteacher

Elected by Parents
Elected by Parents
Appointed by Members
Appointed by Members
Elected by Staff
Appointed by members

Method of
Appointment

Elected by Staff

Appointed by
Members

Elected by Staff

Co-opted by
Governors

Appointed by
Members

Name

Relevant business and pecuniary interests including
governance roles in other educational institutions

Mr S Freeman Nil return
Mr J Ure Wife works as Exams Officer in the school
Mr J Fullarton Nil return
Mr R Cheatle Nil return




Mrs A Williams

Chair of Governors at Harrison Primary School. NCTL
National Leader of Governance. Director of Portsmouth FC
Ladies.

Mrs J Bowles

Nil return

Mrs P Gough

Part-time member of staff

Mrs S Brooker

Member of staff

Mrs G Harrison-Jones

Member of staff

Mrs N Rawlings Nil return

Mrs W Druce Nil return

Mr A Kaye Deputy Principal at Fareham College
Mrs S Read Nil Return

Ms C Hiron Member of staff

Mrs N Trend

Relative works in the school




