## **Board of Governors**

## **Current Governors**

Name	Date of Appointment	Term of Office	Method of Appointment
Mr Simon Freeman	10.10.11	30.09.19	Elected by Parents
Mr John Ure	01.01.12	11.10.19	Appointed by Members
Mr James Fullarton	30.06.14	30.06.18	Co-opted by Governors
Mr Richard Cheatle	24.10.13	24.10.21	Elected by Parents
Mrs Ann Williams	23.03.15	23.03.19	Appointed by Members
Mrs Joanna Bowles	01.12.15	01.12.19	Appointed by Members
Mrs Peta Gough	10.10.11	30.06.21	Co-opted by Governors
Mrs Sara Brooker	10.10.11	10.10.19	Elected by Staff
Mrs Gwennan Harrison-	01.09.15	N/A	Headteacher
Jones			
Mrs Nicola Rawlings	01.12.15	01.12.19	Elected by Parents
Mrs Wendy Druce	01.12.15	01.12.19	Elected by Parents
Mrs Sonya Read	27.03.17	27.03.21	Appointed by Members
Mr Andrew Kaye	27.03.17	27.03.21	Appointed by Members
Ms Caroline Hiron	03.07.17	03.07.21	Elected by Staff
Mrs Nicola Trend	16.10.17	16.10.21	Appointed by members

**Chair of Governors: Ann Williams** 

**Vice Chair of Governors: James Fullarton/Nicola Rawlings** 

## Record of Governors who have served in the last year

Name	Date of Appointme nt	Term of Office	Date Stepped Down	Method of Appointment
Mr Nicholas Krys	01.09.15	21.09.18	31.12.16	Elected by Staff
Mrs Claire Turner	01.10.15	30.09.19	31.10.16	Appointed by Members
Mr Lee Wiltshire	25.10.13	24.10.17	17.03.16	
Mr Dean Sitch	23.03.15	22.03.19	15.01.16	
Ms Aly Potts	02.02.13	01.02.17	12.10.15	Elected by Staff
Dr Ashley Goode	15.11.11	14.11.15	15.10.15	
Mr James Clark	10.11.11	09.11.15	12.10.15	
Mr Royston Lee	24.08.11	30.09.19	27.03.17	Co-opted by Governors
Mrs Jane Bullock	10.12.12	30.09.19	05.07.17	Appointed by Members

## **Register of Pecuniary Interests**

Name	Relevant business and pecuniary interests including governance roles in other educational institutions
Mr S Freeman	Nil return
Mr J Ure	Wife works as Exams Officer in the school
Mr J Fullarton	Nil return
Mr R Cheatle	Nil return

Mrs A Williams	Chair of Governors at Harrison Primary School. NCTL National Leader of Governance. Director of Portsmouth FC Ladies.	
Mrs J Bowles	Nil return	
Mrs P Gough	Part-time member of staff	
Mrs S Brooker	Member of staff	
Mrs G Harrison-Jones	Member of staff	
Mrs N Rawlings	Nil return	
Mrs W Druce	Nil return	
Mr A Kaye	Deputy Principal at Fareham College	
Mrs S Read	Nil Return	
Ms C Hiron	Member of staff	
Mrs N Trend	Relative works in the school	